
CASA Charter School 
Board Meetings 2013-14 

Located at CASA Charter School 
 
 
 Type Date  Day  Start Time  Meeting Location 

 

Regular July 8, 2013 Monday 10:00 am CASA Charter School 
Special August 8, 2013 Thursday 10:00 am CASA Charter School 
Regular August 12, 2013 Monday 10:00 am CASA Charter School 
Regular September 9, 2013 Monday 10:00 am CASA Charter School 
Regular October 14, 2013 Monday 10:00 am CASA Charter School 
Regular November 11, 2013 Monday 10:00 am CASA Charter School 
Regular December 9, 2013 Monday 10:00 am CASA Charter School 
Regular January 13, 2014 Monday 10:00 am CASA Charter School 
Regular February 10, 2014 Monday 10:00 am CASA Charter School 
Regular March 10, 2014 Monday 10:00 am CASA Charter School 
Regular May 12, 2014 Monday 10:00 am CASA Charter School 
Regular June 9, 2014 Monday 10:00 am CASA Charter School 


